
MATERIALE CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 93431641

Data
publicarii 15.02.24

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.797,74 RON - 1.797,74 RON

Descriere: ZZA150 PROSOP HARTIE ZZ, ALB/ 150 SET/ 25 BAX 150 25 SET 50 4.79 239.50 ZZV200 PROSOP HARTIE ZZ, VERDE/ 200 SET/ 20 BAX 200 20 SET 100 3.60 360.00 M009 MOP TALPA CU COADA 60*13CM/ 1 BUC/ 10 BAX 1 10 BUC 10 43.75 437.50 M009R REZERVA MOP TALPA 60*13CM/ 1 BUC/ 10 BAX 1 10 BUC 10 21.25 212.50 MNSN MANUSI DIN NITRIL, NGR. (S)/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 CUTIE 4 13.73 54.92 SNKDS SAPUN LICHID 5 L/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 BUC 12 10.79 129.48 1049SP UNI5 SOAP- SAPUN LICHID BIANCO 5 KG/1 BUC/ 5 BAX 1 4 BUC 12 30.32 363.84
